Web: www.wagneronline.com.auEmail: sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017
SOLAR CHARGER
ONE-PIECE FOLDING DESIGN
Easy to set-up, Convenient to carry
Strong and durable for transportation
USB PD 100W
INBUILT
INVERTER

produce up to 100W of power. This version has an 80cm lead to the standard MC4
solar panel type plugs. There is no charger or regulator with this model.
Watt Type Code
100W Standard SLR-SP100
Watt Type Code
100W Universal SLR-SP101
FLEXIBLE MONOCRYSTALLINE WITH USB PD
Same panel as SLR-SP100 with the addition of a regulator module attached.
USB-PD & USB-C Sockets for high power output up to 36W.
SOLAR PANEL 200W
FLEXIBLE MONOCRYSTALLINE FOLDING BLANKET
This flexible solar panel uses four high performance solar monocrystalline panels
to produce up to 200W of power. This version has an 80cm lead to the standard
MC4 solar panel type plugs. There is no charger or regulator with this model.
• 200W (Quad 50W) 25V 8A flexible monocrystalline silicone solar cells
• Portable, collapsible, only 7.7Kg, designed tough for the rigors of transporting
• Higher energy conversion rate up to 22% efficiency for better performance
• IP65 Sealed, durable ETFE coated for high temperature and corrosion resistance
• Convenient integrated kick-stands, easy pitch adjustment for optimum sun angle
• Compatible with SLR-PS700 plus many MC4 plug direct solar input systems
• 2250x550x25mm (Open) 550x550x45mm (Closed) with convenient carry handle
• Attached 80cm lead two MC4 plugs (MPPT / PWM regulator not included)
FLEXIBLE MONOCRYSTALLINE WITH USB PD & COMPATIBILITY KIT
Same panel as SLR-SP200 with the addition of a regulator module attached.
USB-PD & USB-C Sockets for high power output up to 36W. Universal DC Lead
for connection to a wide range of 3rd Party Portable Power Stations.
Watt Type Code
200W Standard SLR-SP200
Watt Type Code
200W Universal SLR-SP201
SOLAR  FLEXIBLE  PANELS
Monocrystalline Silicone Folding Blanket IP65 Portable
MC4 Plugs • SLR-PS700 and Universal Compatible
ETFE
Clear Protection